
R
D

N
O

 B
ui

ld
in

g 
Pe

rm
its

 Is
su

ed
 b

y 
D

at
e 

R
an

ge
Pa

ge
:1

O
ct

 2
, 2

02
0 

11
:5

5:
27

 A
M

Ty
pe

: A
LL

Ar
ea

: C
IT

Y 
O

F 
EN

D
ER

BY
C

at
eg

or
y:

 B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 P
ER

M
IT

S
Fr

om
 D

at
e:

 S
ep

 1
, 2

02
0 

To
 D

at
e:

 S
ep

 3
0,

 2
02

0

N
ew

C
om

pl
et

ed
R

ep
or

t
Fo

ld
er

Is
su

ed
U

ni
ts

 /
Va

lu
e

St
re

et
H

ou
se

U
ni

t
D

at
e

D
at

e
St

at
us

N
um

be
r /

 
C

od
e

O
w

ne
r /

 B
ui

ld
er

SQ
M

R
ef

. /
 F

ol
io

EN
D

 - 
SI

N
G

LE
 F

AM
IL

Y 
D

W
EL

LI
N

G

 1
20

 R
IV

ER
D

AL
E 

D
R

80
,0

00
.0

0
0

Se
p 

2,
 2

02
0

AC
TI

VE
BP

02
58

63
AD

D
SF

D
0

BU
EL

ER
, B

R
IA

N
 E

20
-0

80
1-

EN
D

-B
P

20
8.

07
27

.5
00

0
80

,0
00

.0
0

1
Pe

rm
its

:
R

ep
or

t C
od

e 
To

ta
ls

 3
4 

PR
ES

TO
N

 D
R

 W
28

5,
00

0.
00

1
Se

p 
22

, 2
02

0
AC

TI
VE

BP
02

53
41

N
EW

SF
D

0
M

U
N

R
O

E,
 E

 &
 M

19
-0

89
0-

EN
D

-B
P

D
R

IV
EN

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 L
TD

.
20

8.
04

17
.1

72

1
28

5,
00

0.
00

1
Pe

rm
its

:
R

ep
or

t C
od

e 
To

ta
ls

1
36

5,
00

0.
00

Pe
rm

its
:

2
Fo

ld
er

 T
yp

e 
To

ta
ls

1
36

5,
00

0.
00

R
ep

or
t T

ot
al

s
2

Pe
rm

its
:

R
eg

io
na

l D
is

tri
ct

 o
f N

or
th

 O
ka

na
ga

n
\\r

dn
of

ile
\te

m
pe

st
ap

p$
\T

em
pe

st
Li

ve
\IN

H
O

U
SE

\C
D

00
00

11
_A

R
E

A.
Q

R
P


